PERPETUAL LTD.

PERPETUAL LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000PPT9

Overview

2024/07/12 08:10:24

Price
22.15 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.37% (0.30)

AUO00000PPT9
PPT

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock
1,573 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

22.13 AUD (371)
22.15 AUD (96)
21.97 AUD
22.18 AUD
21.94 AUD
21.85 AUD
22.101229 AUD
189,259
4,182,856.58
3,009

WKN: PPT
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000PPT9&ID_NOTATION=28612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=189ac112b64924a83a9c1fe396a6b89b6990ea89d212b88a8cc52462424ea762&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2eb77ed016cccb503&time=1720873225&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f290894ec1fef3d4669f534acc96084b5eb0fcbee1e69efada51fb4436b95335&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5c577cfa27f97e0e6&time=1720873225&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6918d9bfb8e6bc84edec3da7c60dacbbe3a8e140dbbf3aa28f3d77412f96e45&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c35e6204347654d7&time=1720873225&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e245db948f39ba2e45a4e8977f906bbbedf5f7f014ce04ef27356ee185529e4&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=645c3b80b7dc10bbd&time=1720873225&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f615634895b8cf6ba4505eaca18c6e254b8fab05e4cf1df9276ef07d11cd73c0&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e06a298d6f6d792bf&time=1720873225&tool=RSC

PERPETUAL LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 08:10:24

Price
22.15 AUD
Difference (] 1.37% (0.30)
General attributes
ISIN AUO000000PPT9
Symbol PPT
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,573 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.13 AUD (371)
Ask (Ask size) 22.15 AUD (96)
Open 21.97 AUD
High 22.18 AUD
Low 21.94 AUD
Close (prev. day) 21.85 AUD
VWAP 22.101229 AUD
Volume (pcs) 189,259
Trading volume 4,182,856.58
Number of trades 3,009
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.77% -12.10% -42.59%
Perf (abs.) -3.84 -3.05 -16.43
Beta 0.90 1.09 1.10
Volatility 21.50 25.94 30.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PERPETUAL LTD.

21.75 AUD (180,239)
21.56 AUD (301,951)
23.25 AUD (343,570)
23.22 AUD (391,022)

26.27 AUD (2024/01/24)

20.90 AUD (2024/06/26)

26.80 AUD (2023/07/20)

18.70 AUD (2023/10/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 13.60 EUR 0.00 1

12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:26 13.40 EUR 0.00 1

12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 13.40 EUR 0.00 1

12
FINRA other OTC 2024/03/ 17:21 15.70 USD 0.14 2
Issues 20
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 12:30 13.40 EUR 0.00 B

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407506362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=408971124
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43505131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198589705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198589705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455565339

PERPETUAL LTD.

12
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 22.15 AUD 4.18 3,009
Exchange 12
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PERPETUAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Perpetugljg

Contact Details
PERPETUAL TRUSTE

Level 7 39 Hunter Street - NSW 2000
SYDNEY

Telefon: (02) 9229 9000
Fax: (02) 9232 8936
E-mail: media@perpetual.com.au
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